
               2024-2025 Academic Calendar  
 

 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day 
No School 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Columbus Day 
Professional Development Day for Ecole360 Staff 
No student attendance 

Friday, November 8, 2024 Parent Teacher Conferences 
No student attendance 

Thursday and Friday 
November 28-29, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
No school 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Christmas Eve Observed 
Half Day School: 6:30am-12:00pm  
(Breakfast and lunch served) 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day Observed 
No school 

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 New Year’s Eve Observed 
Half Day School: 6:30am-12:00pm  
(Breakfast and lunch served) 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day Observed 
No school 

Monday, February 17, 2025 President’s Day 
Half Day School: 6:30am-12:00pm  
(Breakfast and lunch served) 
Professional Development Day for Ecole360 Staff  
1:00-4:00 pm  

Friday, April 4, 2025 Parent Teacher Conferences 
No student attendance 

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day observed. 
No school 

Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day observed. 
No school 

 


